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Tabla de Amortizacion Anexo B -2

PERIODO AMORTIZACIÓN NOCIONAL

0 492,275,243.11$       

1 166,500.00$         492,108,743.11$       

2 171,500.00$         491,937,243.11$       

3 177,000.00$         491,760,243.11$       

4 182,500.00$         491,577,743.11$       

5 188,500.00$         491,389,243.11$       

6 194,500.00$         491,194,743.11$       

7 201,000.00$         490,993,743.11$       

8 208,000.00$         490,785,743.11$       

9 215,000.00$         490,570,743.11$       

10 222,500.00$         490,348,243.11$       

11 230,500.00$         490,117,743.11$       

12 239,000.00$         489,878,743.11$       


